Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
TOC Bookmark
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall

32022/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Type codes
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
SDBT Sensor, position, binary, T series
002 Sensor version
M Can be inserted in the slot
003 Sensor principle
S Contactless (solid state)
004 Additional features
X Automatic teach-in and programmable
005 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
006 Display
L LED
007 Digital switching output
NU 3-wire N/O contact, NPN
PU 3-wire N/O contact, PNP
008 Cable characteristic
E Suitable for energy chains/robot applications
009 Cable length [m]
0.3 0.3 m
2.5 2.5 m
5 5 m
010 Cable identifi cation
N Without label holder
011 Electrical connection
LE Open end
M8 Plug M8, A-coded
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/05
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Peripherals overview
NEW
Peripherals overview
NEW
52022/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Peripherals overview
Accessories a Page Accessories a Page
[1] Proximity switch
SDBT-MSX-...-
6 [7] Round cylinder –
[2] Connecting cables
NEBU-M...G...
14 [8] Mounting
SMBZ-8-...
12
[3] Connecting cables
NEBU-M...W...
14 [9] Sensor bracket
DASP-M4-...
12
[4] Drives with T-slot – [10] Drives with tie rod or mounting rod –
[5] Mounting kit
SMBR-8-8/100-S6, heat resistant
11 [11] Sensor tester
SM-TEST-1
14
[6] Mounting kit
SMBR
11
NEWNEW
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/05
Proximity switch SDBT-MSX-..., for T-slot
Datasheet – Magnetic Hall